
2/16/2021 Update

Div Name Age Positions Phone Email ST
60+ 2 Richard Wiser 62 P, OF 814-777-2859 wiserrichard4@gmail.com PA
60+ 2 Jack Thomson 71 P, 1B, 2B, 3B, OF 631-553-6367 jetmono17@hotmail.com FL
60+ 2 David Cameron 62 C, 2B, SS 843-446-1706 highlanderdjc@gmail.com SC
60+ 2 Dan Sweeney 70 P, C, 1B, 2B, 3B 850-777-9680 danonthemound@bellsouth.net FL
60+ 2 Stuart Pepper 72 P,1B 239-242-2168 stu@stuartpepper.com FL
60+ 2 Tom Pappas 72 1B, OF 941-408-3615 manifest8285@yahoo.com FL
60+ 2 John Devecchi 71 2B, OF 413-636-7258 jdevecchi@aol.com MA
60+ 2 Jorge San Pedro 69 P, 2B, 3B 407-607-9591 jalsyb523@yahoo.com FL

Div Name Age Positions Phone Email ST
55+ Richard Wiser 62 P, OF 814-777-2859 wiserrichard4@gmail.com PA
55+ Anthony Burley 61 1B, 2B 609-334-2931 anthonyburley00@gmail.com NJ
55+ Bill Anagnostopoulos 55 2B,3B, OF 630-234-0390 billanagno23@gmail.com IL
55+ John Steeves 67 2B, OF 330-942-5488 jstee10172@aol.com OH
55+ Bob McPike 58 1B, 2B, OF 317-908-3626 bobmcpike1@gmail.com IN
55+ Chris White 57 P,C,1B,3B,OF 202-999-7564 christoppher.a.white@dhs.gov FL
55+ Patrick Splan 60 P,OF 630-888-7182 psplan@hotmail.com IL
55+ Edwin Magras 57 1B,2B,SS,3B,OF 615-480-8712 emagras@comcast.net FL
55+ Jeff Silkey 58 2B, SS, 3B, OF 952-484-1310 silkeyjeff3@hotmail.com MN
55+ Tom Weckerle 56 3B, OF 631-561-1146 fweckerle@hotmail.com GA
55+ Bob Willoughby 63 P 239-309-6725 ray221gun@yahoo.com FL
55+ Andrew Panza 58 1B, 2B, SS, OF 484-894-0157 parmaohio1963@yahoo.com FL
55+ Dean Leffler 68 P, 1B, 2B, 3B 952-451-8532 dean@lefflerprinting.com FL
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55+ Brad Starobin 59 2B, 3B,OF 410-206-9316 brad.starobin@gmail.com MD

Div Name Age Positions Phone Email ST
50+ Richard Wiser 62 P, OF 814-777-2859 wiserrichard4@gmail.com PA
50+ Tim Terreault 51 P, 1B, 3B, OF 508-212-7691 tim.terreault@gmail.com RI
50+ Anthony Burley 61 1B, 2B 609-334-2931 anthonyburley00@gmail.com NJ
50+ Bob McPike 58 1B, 2B, OF 317-908-3626 bobmcpike1@gmail.com IN
50+ John Steeves 67 2B, OF 330-942-5488 jstee10172@aol.com OH
50+ Ronald Pitko 51 P, 2B, OF 609-968-2100 ronpitko@aol.com NJ
50+ Albert Rodriguez 50 P,1B,2B,SS,3B 727-992-8286 gonfshnrodrig@msn.com FL
50+ Chuck Roehm 53 OF 813-679-9812 roehmc@msn.com FL
50+ Dominic DeSantis 52 P,1B,3B 954-243-6805 domdesan@aol.com FL
50+ Robert Allen 57 P,SS,3B,OF 317-679-7758 rballen@ameritech.net IN
50+ Vernon Trice 59 P,C,2B,SS,3B,OF 727-484-2300 flasoutfielder@yahoo.com FL
50+ Michael Balog 52 P,1B,2B,3B,OF 513-600-4071 balogbalog@hotmail.com OH`
50+ Jeff Silkey 58 2B, SS, 3B, OF 952-484-1310 silkeyjeff3@hotmail.com MN
50+ Edwin Magras 57 1B, 2B, SS, 3B, OF 615-480-8712 edwin.l.magras@jci.com FL
50+ Sean O'Sullivan 58 1B, 2B, SS, 3B, OF 760-774-2389 mro63@hotmail.com FL
50+ Jeffery Siler 58 1B, 2B, SS, 3B 773-441-3058 silerjeffery@gmail.com` IL
50+ Bob Willoughby 63 P 239-309-6725 ray221gun@yahoo.com FL
50+ Brad Starobin 59 2B, 3B,OF 410-206-9316 brad.starobin@gmail.com MD
50+ John Colon 52 C,  3B 709-821-5716 colon1021@sbcglobal.net IL
50+ Luis Rodriguez 59 P, 1B, 2B 856-481-5167 larg1962@gmail.com NJ
50+ Peter Thorne 51 P, C, 1, 3B 706-207-8939 peterthorne@charter.net GA

Div Name Age Positions Phone Email ST
45+ Ronald Pitko 51 P, 2B, OF 609-968-2100 ronpitko@aol.com NJ
45+ John Pardo 48 P, 3B 408-891-8027 japardo73@yahoo.com CA



45+ Derick Smalling 50 P, 1B,2B, SS, 3B OF 314-441-2231 dsmalling33@yahoo.com MO
45+ Bob McPike 58 1B, 2B, OF 317-908-3626 bobmcpike1@gmail.com IN
45+ Joe Rosado 64 P, 2B, 3B 848-468-7775 njhitman5457@yahoo.com NJ
45+ Peter Thorne 51 P, C, 1, 3B 706-207-8939 peterthorne@charter.net GA
45+ Tony VonDolteren 46 P 904-982-5296 tvondolteren@perfectgame.org FL
45+ Gene Nitz 44 P, SS, 3B 336-848-7315 ncfireball34@gmail.com NC

Div Name Age Positions Phone Email ST
35+ Shyrone Palms 40 P,1B,2B,SS,3B 804-926-0707 shyronepalms@gmail.com MD
35+ Javier Garcia 41 2B 787-552-6773 javy03@yahoo.com PR
35+ Marc Barbato 43 1B, 2B, SS, 3B 239-910-0425 barbatocurbing@yahoo.com FL
35+ Brian Yuen 42 P, 1B, OF 917-627-9197 brian.yuen@gmail.com NY
35+ Josh Popp 40 P, C, 3B, OF 651-900-1135 josh_popp11@hotmail.com MN
35+ Nick Wehkamp 33 C 937-689-3373 nicholas.wehkamp@gmail.com OH
35+ Gene Nitz 44 P, SS, 3B 336-848-7315 ncfireball34@gmail.com NC
35+ Bob McPike 58 1B, 2B, OF 317-908-3626 bobmcpike1@gmail.com IN
35+ Joe Locascio 39 1B, OF 239-834-8876 josephtlocascio@gmail.com FL
35+ Brian Yuen 42 P, 1B, OF 917-627-9197 brian.yuen@gmail.com NY
35+ Josh Popp 40 P, C, 3B, OF 651-900-1135 josh_popp11@hotmail.com MN
35+ Nick Wehkamp 33 C 937-689-3373 nicholas.wehkamp@gmail.com OH
35+ Gabriel Vargas Perez 40 2B, OF 786-266-8069 gabriel.gabi05@gmail.com FL
35+ Edgardo Perez-Ruiz 39 2B, SS, 3B 787-587-7628 edgardo.perezruiz@gmail.com PR
35+ Russell Walker 46 1B,OF 773-717-4716 walkerrussell74@gmail.com IL
35+ Bob McPike 58 1B, 2B, OF 317-908-3626 bobmcpike1@gmail.com IN
35+ Ismael Santiago 44 P 786-899-1608 ismaelsantiago23@gmail.com FL
35+ Carlos Rivera 41 1B, 2B, SS 856-397-6910 crivera826@yahoo.com NJ
35+ Isaac Wales 44 P, 2B, SS, 3B, OF 763-242-3928 isaac.c.wales@ampf.com MN
35+ Alvin Rivera 41 OF 516-288-5058 arayala16@gmail.com FL
35+ Noel Creapo 47 P,1B,3B 215-480-8480 ncrespo9@yahoo.com PA



35+ Jeremiah Mitchell 41 3B, OF 423-653-5233 jmitchell@btbsr.com FL
35+ Gene Nitz 44 P, SS, 3B 336-848-7315 ncfireball34@gmail.com NC


